12 SUMMER RACE CENTRO NORD
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TEAM

DIV CAT NO.

NAME

Bononia O

Bononia P

0]

SS

220
249
177

124
114
142

BENCIVENNI, IVANO
CONVERSA, NICOLA
GNESINI, PIERO

DE FEO, ALESSANDRA
TONUCCI, LAURA
CAVALLARI, MARCO
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